Agora
Surface Mounted Wall Washer

Features

» Uniform Brilliant lighting effect due to narrow. —mm _ Surface %33 IK Rating
* Durable aluminum housing with Sand white finish IK08
and tempered glass lens

* Simple and flexible installation *9s¢ |P Rating 2 Standard Warranty
e Thickened aluminum bracket, anti-oxidation, e IP67 £

warranty

corrosion resistance, safe and firm
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SPAIN

Agora

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET - AGORA - 19233 - SURFACE MOUNTED WALL WASHER LIGHT

TECHNICAL DATA

Product Data
Lamp Type
Wattage

Color Temperature

Rated Luminaire Luminous Flux
Rated Luminaire Efficiency

IP Rating

Beam Angle
Voltage
Frequency Range
CRI

Power Factor
Working Temperature
Material

Finish

Life Span
Warranty
Applications

TECHNICAL OPTIONS

Wattage

Color Temperature
Beam Angle
Control

Wall Washer light
OSRAM LED
72W

3000K
6480Ilm
90Im/W

67

15x18°
AC220-240V
50-60 Hz
Ra>80

>0.5
-20°C~+50°C

Die cast aluminum

White
50,000 Hours
3 Years

[GEAEE]

1000mm

/i

v /a

~133mm

Outdoors, Residential, Commercial, Hospitality etc.

18W/36W/48W/60W
4000K-6000K, RGB

10x60°/15x45°

Switchable, TRIAC, 1-10V, Dali
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SYV Design is constantly developing and improving it's products. The right is reserved to change specification without prior notification or public announcement.



