

Agora Surface Mounted Wall Washer



Features

- Uniform Brilliant lighting effect due to narrow.
- Durable aluminum housing with Sand white finish and tempered glass lens
- Simple and flexible installation
- Thickened aluminum bracket, anti-oxidation, corrosion resistance, safe and firm



IP Rating

IP67

IK Rating



Standard Warranty





TECHNICAL DATA SHEET - AGORA - 19233 - SURFACE MOUNTED WALL WASHER LIGHT





TECHNICAL DATA

Product Data Lamp Type Wattage Color Temperature Rated Luminaire Luminous Flux	Wall Washer light OSRAM LED 72W 3000K 6480Im	LED		
Rated Luminaire Efficiency	90lm/W			
IP Rating	67	80mm	1000mm	
Beam Angle	15x18°		1/	
Voltage	AC220-240V		>	
Frequency Range	50-60 Hz	33r	₽ ₽ ₽	•
CRI	Ra>80	-		
Power Factor	>0.5			
Working Temperature	-20°C~+50°C			
Material	Die cast aluminum			
Finish	White			
Life Span	50,000 Hours			
Warranty	3 Years			
Applications	Outdoors, Residential, Commercial, Hospitality etc.			

TECHNICAL OPTIONS

Wattage	18W/36W/48W/60W	
Color Temperature	4000K-6000K, RGB	
Beam Angle	10x60°/15x45°	
Control	Switchable,TRIAC, 1-10V, Dali	